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Name

Score

St Patrick Day - Alphabetical Order

Read the words given and write it in an alphabetical order.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

leprechaun

horseshoe

�ag

pot

coins

green

jig

bagpipe

Ireland

rainbow
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Answer key

St Patrick Day - Alphabetical Order

Read the words given and write it in an alphabetical order.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

bagpipe

coins

 ag

green

horseshoe

Ireland

jig

leprechaun

pot

rainbow

leprechaun

horseshoe

 ag

pot

coins

green

jig

bagpipe

Ireland

rainbow


